

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SLP (C) Nos.14923-14926/2013

N.C. KALADHARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMALESWARAN CHELLAPPAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP (C) Nos.26864-26867/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 22/02/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.L. Varma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.
Ms. B. Victor, Adv.
Mr. Reagan S. Bel, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply to I.A.Nos.13-16/2015 be filed within two weeks from today. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed within one week thereafter.

List these matters on 14th March, 2016.(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar